SENSING &
CONTROL
DAS.
PRODUCT  CATALOG
CONTENTS
Length Sensor
Wireless Remote Controller
IndicatorI/O Device

➆ Mount
➇ CAN ID
Ordering Code
F (Floor mount) W (Wall mount)
·  Code format e.g.
   DWS-12-L-CO-X--9090-F-0x04
   DWS-30-R-CO-X--3090-W-0x03
0.5 ~ 4.2V
4.45 ~ 0.5V
0.25 ~ 4.88V
4.88 ~ 0.25V
0.25 ~ 3.78V
3.78 ~ 0.25V
DWS-Medium
Precision potentiometer wire length sensor
CE
Applicable fields | Construction machinery・heavy equipment
8m 10m 12m
031
Length Sensor
Specifications
≤30mm
5Vdc
5㏀
0.25% FS
Nylon-coated stainless steel
Ø1.0
Over 20,000 round trips
-20℃ ~ +80℃
IP65 (sensor part)
W156 x D97.3 x H156mm
1,700g
Item
Measuring Range
Output Voltage(S)
Output Voltage(D)
Repeatability
Power Source
Potentiometer
Non-Linearity
Wire Material
Wire Diameter
Durability
Operating Temp.
Waterproof
Dimensions
Weight
Order Spec.Procedure
➀ Length
➁ Output
➂ Direction
·  Code format e.g. : DWS-80-L / DWS-100-D-R
Ordering Code
80 (8m)
None (Single)
L (Drawing from Left)

➆ Mount
➇ CAN ID
Ordering Code
F (Floor mount) W (Wall mount)
·  Code format e.g.
   DWS-80-L-CO-X--9090-F-0x04
   DWS-100-R-CO-X--3090-W-0x03
DWS-Medium-OW
Contact point S/W 1-line data reel
CE
Applicable fields | Construction machinery・heavy equipment
Procedure
➀ Length
➁ Output
➂ Direction
➃ OverWind
➄ Output Format
·  Code format e.g. : DWS-160-L-OW-H / DWS-160-R-OW-L
Ordering Code
Order Spec.
160 (16m)
None (Single)